3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

! $100,000 BONE

| $100,000 BONE

$100,000 BONE

$100,000 SHIB

$ETH
1,000 USDC Reward
I 1$100,000 BONE

$100,000 USDC

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x05a47204bb7755a8521elcdb5c5512b4b0491ae8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Voucher

Voucher

Airdrop NFT Voucher

Voucher

NFT Airdrop Voucher

Official Authorize credential
1ETH

1,000 USDC Reward

Voucher

circleusdnft.com

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x05a47204bb7755a8521e1cdb5c5512b4b0491ae8

Date & time

2023-11-22
14:07:15

2023-11-20
11:16:35

2023-10-28
12:29:46

2023-10-24
21:42:28

2023-10-07
11:10:11

2023-09-21
20:00:33

2023-09-13
18:43:52

2023-08-31
01:57:09

2023-08-27
20:42:41

Transaction Id

0x839209fb9774c4797clb

429156612dc71900fe4428

435fedl4ft2eeae72491c4e

Oxfb7c68720eeb812a716b

f1b4a28e54bec085244c4l

Oebcbdabb337e0a810775b

Ox0l1l4daa2aaa7f2bh69e983

0261740c646d15d62ab654a

£56de9a2218aa9941¥81580

Ox5d8fd876b764e0d39f86

8234395897255806175d67

481fcl4a5de2dfbh53140d2e

Oxac672h14080f516f0445

00f714c129f2f184900fb6

45f7a90b7b7e4951062be4

0x%a6eb6el57b0399b329F

1bbc07dce32c4c847bdf9f

cfeb263697+8517375cebéb

Ox033650f54797042336C7

140e924b09284c85f4a68b

14b3f4184512d3c1d88ab3

Oxdd4bbeb62e600ch3996ec

al7a0cbb662cabe?2bb6602e9

99e2cfcas9b8d67f6f5d71

0x2a4f4807b9670fbesSats

0f0a4085h24e54ee65h437

423d339cc86d8ceb55f0ca

Amount

+ 1 O0fficial
Authorize
credential

+1 1,000 USDC

Reward

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

+ 1 Airdrop NFT

Voucher

+ 1 circleusdnft.com

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 Voucher

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x839209fb9774c4797c164291566f2dc71900fe4428435fed14f2eeae72491c4c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x839209fb9774c4797c164291566f2dc71900fe4428435fed14f2eeae72491c4c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x839209fb9774c4797c164291566f2dc71900fe4428435fed14f2eeae72491c4c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb7c68720eeb812a716bf1b4a28e54bec085244c410e6c6d4bb337e0a810775b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb7c68720eeb812a716bf1b4a28e54bec085244c410e6c6d4bb337e0a810775b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfb7c68720eeb812a716bf1b4a28e54bec085244c410e6c6d4bb337e0a810775b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x014daa2aaa7f2b69e9830261740c646d15d62a654af56de9a2218aa994f81580
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x014daa2aaa7f2b69e9830261740c646d15d62a654af56de9a2218aa994f81580
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x014daa2aaa7f2b69e9830261740c646d15d62a654af56de9a2218aa994f81580
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d8fd876b764e0d39f868234395897255806175d67481fc145de2dfb53140d2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d8fd876b764e0d39f868234395897255806175d67481fc145de2dfb53140d2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d8fd876b764e0d39f868234395897255806175d67481fc145de2dfb53140d2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac672b14080f516f044500f714c129f2f184900fb645f7a90b7b7e4951062be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac672b14080f516f044500f714c129f2f184900fb645f7a90b7b7e4951062be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac672b14080f516f044500f714c129f2f184900fb645f7a90b7b7e4951062be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a6eb6e157b0399b329f1bbc07dce32c4c847bdf9fcfeb263697f8517375ceb6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a6eb6e157b0399b329f1bbc07dce32c4c847bdf9fcfeb263697f8517375ceb6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a6eb6e157b0399b329f1bbc07dce32c4c847bdf9fcfeb263697f8517375ceb6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x033650f54797042336c7140e924b09284c85f4a68b14b3f4f84512d3c1d88a63
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x033650f54797042336c7140e924b09284c85f4a68b14b3f4f84512d3c1d88a63
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x033650f54797042336c7140e924b09284c85f4a68b14b3f4f84512d3c1d88a63
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd4bbe62e600cb3996eca17a0cb662ca6e2b6602e999e2cfca59b8d67f6f5d71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd4bbe62e600cb3996eca17a0cb662ca6e2b6602e999e2cfca59b8d67f6f5d71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd4bbe62e600cb3996eca17a0cb662ca6e2b6602e999e2cfca59b8d67f6f5d71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a4f4807b9670f6e5af50f0a4085b24e54ee65b437423d339cc86d8ceb55f0ca
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a4f4807b9670f6e5af50f0a4085b24e54ee65b437423d339cc86d8ceb55f0ca
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a4f4807b9670f6e5af50f0a4085b24e54ee65b437423d339cc86d8ceb55f0ca

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-07-20 Oxabebale8eBee8d2480b4 + 1 1ETH v
01:37:52 8477c4b5efad0d8at7c55f
354ff3e970243e5535dh7a

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa6eba1e8e0ee8d9480b48477c4b5efad0d8af7c55f354ff3e970243e5535db7a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa6eba1e8e0ee8d9480b48477c4b5efad0d8af7c55f354ff3e970243e5535db7a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa6eba1e8e0ee8d9480b48477c4b5efad0d8af7c55f354ff3e970243e5535db7a

